KITS &
ACCESSORIES
112
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL
Professional drywall screws with trumpet head, Phillips recess
with cutting part under the head, fine thread and needle point
Professionele gipskartonschroeven met trompetkop, Phillips
met snijrand onder de kop, fijne draad en scherpe punt
Vis professionnelle pour plaques de plâtre tête trompette, empreinte Phillips
avec partie coupante sous la tête, filet fin et pointe aiguë
Profi Schnellbauschraube mit Trompetenkopf, Kreuzschlitz PH
mit Schneiderand unter dem Kopf, Feingewinde und Nadelspitze
PF0GPS
dk l
PH d
EN 145660,7 mmPhillips
d
 [mm]
l
 [mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PH dk
 [mm]
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,5
25 PF0GPS004003500253 5410439430210 PH 2 8,5 1000 16000
35 PF0GPS004003500353 5410439430227 PH 2 8,5 1000 12000
45 PF0GPS004003500453 5410439430234 PH 2 8,5 1000 8000
4,2
65 PF0GPS004004200653 5410439323833 PH 2 8,5 500 4000
75 PF0GPS004004200753 5410439323840 PH 2 8,5 500 3000
85 PF0GPS004004200853 5410439323857 PH 2 8,5 500 3000
113
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Drywall screws with trumpet head, Phillips recess
with fine thread and needle point for mounting on metal studs
Gipskartonschroef met trompetkop, Phillips
met fijne draad en scherpe punt, voor montage op metalen profielen
Vis pour plaques de plâtre tête trompette, empreinte Phillips
avec filet fin et pointe aiguë, pour montage sur profiles en métal
Schnellbauschraube mit Trompetenkopf, Kreuzschlitz PH
mit Feingewinde und Nadelspitze, für Metallprofile ohne Vorbohren
PG0GPS
dk l
PH d
EN 145660,7 mmPhillips
d
 [mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PH dk
[mm]
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,5
25 PG0GPS004003500253 5410439006200 PH 2 8,5 1000 16000
35 PG0GPS004003500353 5410439006217 PH 2 8,5 1000 12000
45 PG0GPS004003500453 5410439006224 PH 2 8,5 1000 8000
55 PG0GPS004003500553 5410439006231 PH 2 8,5 1000 6000
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
3,5
25 PG0GPS004003500254 5410439006019 PH 2 8,5 200 12000
35 PG0GPS004003500354 5410439006026 PH 2 8,5 200 9600
45 PG0GPS004003500454 5410439006033 PH 2 8,5 200 7200
55 PG0GPS004003500554 5410439100038 PH 2 8,5 200 4800
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
4,2
65 PG0GPS004004200653 5410439006248 PH 2 8,8 500 4000
75 PG0GPS004004200753 5410439006255 PH 2 8,8 500 3000
85 PG0GPS004004200853 5410439006262 PH 2 8,8 500 3000
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,2
65 PG0GPS004004200654 5410439006064 PH 2 8,8 200 3200
75 PG0GPS004004200754 5410439006071 PH 2 8,8 200 3200
85 PG0GPS004004200854 5410439006088 PH 2 8,8 200 2400
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,8
90 PG0GPS004004800903 5410439184052 PH 2 8,8 200 2400
100 PG0GPS004004801003 5410439686617 PH 2 8,8 200 2400
110 PG0GPS004004801103 5410439686624 PH 2 8,8 200 2400
120 PG0GPS004004801203 5410439686570 PH 2 8,8 200 2400
130 PG0GPS004004801303 5410439686587 PH 2 8,8 200 2400
140 PG0GPS004004801403 5410439686594 PH 2 8,8 200 2400
150 PG0GPS004004801503 5410439686600 PH 2 8,8 100 1200
160 PG0GPS004004801603 5410439686563 PH 2 8,8 100 1200
114
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Drywall screws with trumpet head, Phillips recess
with fine thread and needle point for mounting on metal studs, collated
Gipskartonschroef met trompetkop, Phillips
met fijne draad en scherpe punt, voor montage op metalen profielen, op band
Vis pour plaques de plâtre tête trompette, empreinte Phillips
avec filet fin et pointe aiguë, pour montage sur profiles en métal, sur bande
Schnellbauschraube mit Trompetenkopf, Kreuzschlitz PH
mit Feingewinde und Nadelspitze, für Metallprofile ohne Vorbohren, auf Band
PG0GPS
dk l
PH d
EN 145660,7 mmPhillips
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PH dk
[mm]
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,5
25 PG0GPS004003500257 5410439093705 PH 2 8,5 1000 6000
35 PG0GPS004003500357 5410439093712 PH 2 8,5 1000 6000
45 PG0GPS004003500457 5410439093729 PH 2 8,5 1000 6000
55 PG0GPS004003500557 5410439093736 PH 2 8,5 1000 6000